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GITS/Director/Internal Complaint Committee (ICC) /2025

Date: 17" Feb 2025

Order — Nominations to Committee revised

The Geetanjali Institute of Technical Studies has revised the members of the Internal Complaint
Committee (ICC) for college as per section 4 of Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace
(Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013, as follows:

S. No Name of Designation Position in | Contact No. Email Id
Members Committee
L; Dr. Anjali Associate Professor, | Chairman / 7742371055 | anjali.dhabhai@gits.ac.in
Dhabhai Department of HSS Presiding
Officer
2 Dr. Manish HOD, Civil Engg Member 8875411214 | manish.verma@gits.ac.in
Varma
3. Dr. Deepak HOD, Department of | Member 9982684668 | deepak.paliwal@gits.ac.in
Paliwal Mechanical Engg
4. Dr. Mayank Patel | HOD, Department of | Member 9413217649 | mayank.patel@gits.ac.in
CSE
3. Dr. Raunak HOD, Department of | Member 9116039806 | hodee@gits.ac.in
Jangid EE '
6. Dr. Charu Department of HSS Member 7665049087 | charu.khamesra@gits.ac.in
Khamesra _
7. Dr. Kiran Soni Associate Professor, | Member 9772889640 | kiran.soni@gits.ac.in
Department of MBA
8. Mrs. Ruchi Vyas | Assistant Professor, | Member 9928365831 | ruchi.vyas@gits.ac.in
Department of CSE
9. Mr. Latif Khan Assistant  Professor, | Member 9461786467 | latif khan@gits.ac.in
Department of ECE
10. Mr. S K Baheti Manager — Accounts | Member 9116039814 | sushil.bayati@gits.ac.in
11. Ms. Bhanu Priya | PA to Director Member 6378183895 | bhanupriya.dayma@gits.ac.in
Dayma
12. Ms. Riddhi Raj I Year, Dept of CSE | Student 8769397531 | riddhirajrathorewrk26@gmail.
Rathore Member com
13. Ms. Silky Vyas Il Year, Dept of CSE | Student 9509610432 | vyassilky2004@gmail.com
(AD) Member l
[ 14. Mr. Bharat Nagda | Il Year, Deptof EE | Student 7976942885 | bharatnagda785@gmail.com
,l | Member f
| 15. Ms. Umanj Il Year, Dept of CSE I Student 7891302922 | umangpahujagits@gmail.com
‘ Pahuja | Member !
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The scope of the Internal Complaint Committee (ICC) will be as per AICTE norms, which will meet
as per policy of the council. The college Director/Principal will be an appellant authori

(Geetanjali Institute of Tec
1. Copy forward for the information and necessary action: the above membefs



